$825,000 - (unit #1610) 88 Piikoi Street, Honolulu

MLS® #202519670

$825,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 997 sqft
Residential on 6.15 Acres

KAKAAKO, Honolulu, Hli

Now Offered at a New Price!

Live above it all at Hawaiki Tower. This
desirable Ewa-side 2BR/2BA (997 SF)
residence features an open great room with a
full window wall showcasing panoramic city
and mountain views. With no lanai, the layout
maximizes interior living space. The kitchen
offers a long dining peninsula, tile flooring, and
a stainless French-door refrigerator, accented
by a mirrored wall that enhances light and
spaciousness.

Split bedrooms sit on opposite sides of the
living area for privacy. The primary bath
includes a soaking tub and double vanity,
while the second bath features a walk-in
shower. Additional comforts include central
A/C and in-unit laundry.

Enjoy resort-style amenities including a pool,
spa, BBQ pavilions, landscaped recreation
areas, and 24-hour security staff in this
well-managed, secure building. *Unbeatable
location across from Ala Moana Center and
close to Ala Moana Beach Park, Ward Village,
and public transit. *Move-in ready!*

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # 202519670
Price $825,000
Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00



Full Baths 2
Square Footage 997

Acres 6.15

Year Built 1999

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Style High Rise
Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #1610) 88 Piikoi Street
Area Metro

Subdivision KAKAAKO

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96814

Condo Name Hawaiki Tower

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Assigned, Covered, Guest, One Space, Secured
View Mountain(s)

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

School Information

Elementary Kaahumanu
Middle Washington
High Mckinley

Additional Information

Days on Market 33



Lease Fee $0
Monthly Maintenance Fee  $906

Listing Details
Listing Office CBI Residential Advisory Svcs.
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